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Nome
LEGENDARIO
PAPA LEGUAS
METRALHA
ZE GALINHA
VOO DOO
MAGNATA
PAVAO NEGRO
PAJé
SINISSTRO
PLAYBOY

Anilha
001748
001747
000926
001042
Sispass 00252(
001818
002753
000653
002229
000108

Dono
LUCAS
VILSON
VILSON
LEONARDO
CRISTIANO
VANDECO
FABIANO
CLAUDEMIR
ALEXANDRE
MAURO

TIZIU 28/08/2022
AOB - Barra Velha

Cidade
NAVEGANTES
BARRA VELHA

BAL. CAMB
ITAJAI
PICARRAS
BARRA VELHA

B.V
NAVEGANTES

10/15 min
0/268
0/257
0/238
0/202
0/132
0/76
0/46
0/24

0/9
0/6

Pontos

0
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